
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Minicross - Crono 65 2 turno

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 199 CASARIN L. 1:56.199
Migliore

1 2:02.686 11:33:36.407

2 1:57.452 11:35:33.859

3 1:56.920 11:37:30.779

4 1:58.515 11:39:29.294

5 1:59.111 11:41:28.405

6 1:56.960 11:43:25.365

7 1:56.199 11:45:21.564

8 1:59.811 11:47:21.375

 Po. 2 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 03.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.939 11:33:43.870

2 2:03.593 11:35:47.463

3 2:15.125 11:38:02.588

4 2:01.136 11:40:03.724

5 2:03.399 11:42:07.123

6 2:01.198 11:44:08.321

7 1:59.918 11:46:08.239

8 2:00.205 11:48:08.444

 Po. 3 - # 29 TESTA D. + 05.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.248 11:33:41.722

2 2:02.524 11:35:44.246

3 2:03.836 11:37:48.082

4 2:04.251 11:39:52.333

5 2:01.845 11:41:54.178

6 2:04.519 11:43:58.697

7 2:02.384 11:46:01.081

8 2:02.295 11:48:03.376

 Po. 4 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 06.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.412 11:33:50.285

2 2:06.500 11:35:56.785

3 2:04.335 11:38:01.120

4 2:03.230 11:40:04.350

5 2:05.781 11:42:10.131

6 2:02.545 11:44:12.676

7 2:04.279 11:46:16.955

8 2:03.161 11:48:20.116

 Po. 5 - # 41 GIRARDI L. + 07.722
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.847 11:33:42.293

2 2:07.535 11:35:49.828

3 2:06.603 11:37:56.431

4 2:05.313 11:40:01.744

5 2:07.623 11:42:09.367

6 2:03.921 11:44:13.288

7 2:06.331 11:46:19.619

8 2:06.212 11:48:25.831

 Po. 6 - # 921 SIMIONI D. + 11.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.382 11:33:56.358

2 2:08.128 11:36:04.486

3 2:07.911 11:38:12.397

4 2:08.949 11:40:21.346

5 2:09.292 11:42:30.638

6 2:08.632 11:44:39.270

7 2:07.366 11:46:46.636

 Po. 7 - # 712 FATTORETTO P. + 15.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.312 11:34:05.099

2 2:15.959 11:36:21.058

3 2:13.220 11:38:34.278

4 2:12.654 11:40:46.932

5 2:12.128 11:42:59.060

6 2:11.481 11:45:10.541

7 2:12.387 11:47:22.928

 Po. 8 - # 903 TRESOLDI F. + 22.690
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.268 11:34:05.459

2 3:00.726 11:37:06.185

3 2:19.660 11:39:25.845

4 2:18.889 11:41:44.734

5 2:18.976 11:44:03.710

6 2:25.083 11:46:28.793

 Po. 9 - # 82 TESTA M. + 31.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.658 11:34:03.552

2 3:13.629 11:37:17.181

3 2:38.670 11:39:55.851

4 2:36.609 11:42:32.460

5 2:27.829 11:45:00.289

6 2:32.839 11:47:33.128

 Po. 10 - # 245 FATTORETTO M.+ 39.421
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.529 11:34:28.724

2 2:46.963 11:37:15.687

3 2:40.336 11:39:56.023

4 2:38.828 11:42:34.851

5 2:35.620 11:45:10.471

6 2:40.605 11:47:51.076

Fastest lap: 1:56.199
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